SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7674/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-02-2017 in WC No. 34196/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

ANUPAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOF	[I A FO	OR IMPL	EADMENT]	ON	IA 3	6602/201	L 7
FOR	[I/A F	OR IMP	LEADMENT] 01	N IA	38	001/2017	7
FOR	[Application f	or imple	adment a	s resp	ondents	oN [s	IA 11/2	017
FOR	EXEMPTION	FROM F	ILING	O.T.	ON	IA	12/2017	7
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	500	61/2017	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	500	64/2017	
FOR	MODIFICATION	OF CO	OURT OF	DER	ON I	A 5	0067/201	7
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	519	56/2017	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	614	19/2017	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	715	41/2017	
FOR	INTERVENTION	/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	1139	81/2017	
FOR	APPROPRIATE	ORDERS/I	DIRECTION	S OI	AI N	113	3983/201	7
FOR	INTERVENTION	/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	1385	83/2017	
FOR	CLARIFICATIO	N/DIRECT	ION (ON	IA	1385	91/2017	
FOR	CLARIFICATI	ON/DIRECT	'ION	ON	IA	436	3/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION	N/IMPLEAD	MENT	ON	IA	436	8/2018	
FOR	[SEEKING	AN A	PPOINTME	NT]	ON I	A 5	248/2018	3
FOR	INTERVENTION	APPL	ICATION	ON	IA	62	83/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION	APPL	ICATION	ON	IA	62	93/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	142	42/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	186	43/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION	I/IMPLEADI	MENT	ON	IA	218	26/2018	
FOR	INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 21828/2018)							

WITH

Diary No(s). 15330/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 7677/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 7675/2017 (XI)

(FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 17116/2018)

SLP(C) No. 11321/2017 (XI)

(FOR impleading party ON IA 83589/2017 FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 111331/2017)

SLP(C) No. 12748/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 15591/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 15588/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 10008/2018 (XI)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 40539/2017)

SLP(C) No. 10007/2018 (XI)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 40330/2017)

Diary No(s). 14218/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 28608/2017 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 7326/2018 (XI)

(IA No.64379/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.64377/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP)

Diary No(s). 15219/2017 (XI)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.66053/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.66051/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP and IA No.66054/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Diary No(s). 17241/2017 (XI)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.47806/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.47804/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP)

SLP(C) No. 8114/2018 (XI)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.76328/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.76327/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP and IA No.76329/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

SLP(C) No. 26979/2017 (XI)

No.94769/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.94767/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT No.94766/2017-PERMISSION ΙA TO FILE SLP/TP ΙA and No.98716/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

SLP(C) No. 1717/2018 (XI)

No.136065/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.136068/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT No.136066/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING and IΑ O.T. and ΙA No.136064/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE SLP/TP)

Diary No(s). 14146/2018 (XI)

Date: 24-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Tomy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Vinita Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Agnivesh, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Tiwary, Adv.

Ms. Shama Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Rajmala Dohare, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Nauriya, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Goyal, AOR

Mr. Alok Misra, Adv.

Mr. Raghvender Misra, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Mr. Anshu Malik, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR

Mr. R.K. Raizada, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Rani Dey, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Ms. Khusboo V. Malkan, Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nilendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.

Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

A request has been made for adjournment by the State of U.P., list the matter on $2^{\rm nd}$ August, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER