SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20988-20989/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-02-2017 in CMWP No.34196/2015 10-02-2017 in SPLAD No.283/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31-07-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.7674/2017 before an appropriate Bench as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar)

(H.S.Parasher)

AR-cum-PS

Assistant Registrar

(N.B.: SLP(C)No.7674/2017 is stated to be listed on 02.08.2018