

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4815/2019

ANUPAL SINGH . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THROUGH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY PERSONNEL
DEPARTMENT & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4817/2019 (III-A)

C.A. No. 4816/2019 (III-A)

C.A. No. 4819/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4818/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4821/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4820/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4830/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4829/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4833/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4835/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4822-4823/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4836/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 14370/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 111331/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 126623/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 4826/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 136065/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 136066/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

C.A. No. 4832/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 136065/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 136066/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

C.A. No. 4831/2019 (III-A)

IA No. 136065/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 136066/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 01-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Balaji, AOR
 Ms. Shiva Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

 Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

 Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

 Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
 Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

 Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Amarendra P. Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.
 Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR

 Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

 Ms. Ipsita Behura, Adv.
 Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

 Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

 Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Mr. Raghvendra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ajya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, AOR

Ms. Shanu Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

Mr. K. Parameshwar, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Bipin Bihari Singh, AOR

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR

Mr. Nilendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kr. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 4815, 4817, 4816, 4819, 4818, 4821, 4820 and 4822-4823/2019
Service is complete.

Learned counsel for the parties have not filed statement of case within the prescribed period.

Registry is directed to process the matters for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

C.A. Nos. 4833, 4835, 4836, 4832 and 4831/2019

Ld. Counsel for appellants shall within a period of two weeks, as a last chance file spare copies for issuance of NLPA.

C.A. Nos. 4830 and 4829/2019

Ld. Counsel for appellant shall within a period of four weeks, as a last chance file proof of publication in respect of all respondents.

C.A. No. 4826/2019

Ld. Counsel for appellants shall within a period of four weeks, as a last chance cure the defects in proof of publication in respect of respondent Nos. 18-22.

List again on 4.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG